
 
Administrators 

 
Pamela Jenkins 

Principal 
 

Email:   
jenkinsp@hdsb.ca 

 
Navi Manners 
Vice-Principal 

(A-K) 
 

Email: 
mannersn@hdsb.ca 

 
Todd Hotchkiss 
Vice-Principal 

(L-Z) 
 

Email: 
hotchkisst@hdsb.ca 

 

 
 

Business & Technological Education 

Chris Jones 
Program Lead 

 
Email:   

jonesc@hdsb.ca 

Edward Brunato 
Comm Tech 

 
Email:  

brunatoe@hdsb.ca 
 

Teacher website 

 
Dan Bujold 

Transportation 
 

Email:   
bujoldd@hdsb.ca 

 
The Stang 

 
Chandni Chaudhary 

 
Email:  

 chaudharyc@hdsb.ca 

mailto:brunatoe@hdsb.ca
http://www.brunato.ca/
mailto:bujoldd@hdsb.ca
https://mil.hdsb.ca/programs/course-descriptions/technological-education/transportation
mailto:chaudharyc@hdsb.ca


 
Robert Cino 

(Tech Design & Robotics) 
 

Email:   
cinoro@hdsb.ca 

 
Kristina McGill 

 
Email: 

mcgillk@hdsb.ca 
 

 

 

Kristian Monteiro 
 

Email: 
monteirokr@hdsb.ca 

 
The Stang 

 
Sean Polap 

 
Email: 

polaps@hdsb.ca 

 
Andrew Puffer 

 
Email: 

puffera@hdsb.ca 

 
B. Paul Riggs 

 
 

Email:  
 riggsb@hdsb.ca 

 
Andy Sterpin 
(Manufacturing) 

 
Email:   

sterpinan@hdsb.ca 

 

 
Canada & World Studies, Humanities, Library 

 
Jamie Newman 
Program Lead 

 
Email:  

 newmanj@hdsb.ca 

 

 
 

Yasmeen 
Abdelhaleem 

 
Email: 

abdelhalyas2@hdsb.ca 

 
Stephanie Adams 

 
Email:  

adamsst@hdsb.ca 

 
Alida Allemano 

 
 

Email: 
allemanoa@hdsb.ca 

mailto:cinor@hdsb.ca
mailto:mcgillk@hdsb.ca
mailto:monteirokr@hdsb.ca
https://mil.hdsb.ca/programs/course-descriptions/technological-education/transportation
mailto:puffera@hdsb.ca


 
Evan Arseneau 

 
 

Email: 
arseneaue@hdsb.ca 

 
Wendy Beriault-Orr 

 
 

Email:  
beriaultorrw@hdsb.ca 

 
Daniel Boileau 

 
 

Email:  
boileaud@hdsb.ca 

 
 Antonia Burton 

Library Tech 
 

Email:  
burtonan@hdsb.ca 

 

 
Jacqlyn Chalmers 

 
Email:  

chalmersj@hdsb.ca 

 
Carrie Clarkson 

 
Email:  

clarksonc@hdsb.ca 

 
Katherine 

Compton-Morgan 
 

Email: 
comptonmorgank@hdsb.

ca 

 
Natalia  

Gorska-Anderson 
 

Email: 
gorskaandern@hdsb.ca 

 
Rich Grant 

 
Email:   

grantr@hdsb.ca 

 
Devon Graves 

 
Email: 

gravesde@hdsb.ca 

 
Charles Kellner 

 
Email:   

kellnerc@hdsb.ca 

 
Kristen Kilgour 

 
Email:   

kilgourk@hdsb.ca 

mailto:gorskaandern@hdsb.ca
mailto:grantr@hdsb.ca
mailto:grantr@hdsb.ca
mailto:kilgourk@hdsb.ca


 
Matthew Moffatt 

 
Email: 

moffattm@hdsb.ca 

 
Elizabeth Norris 

 
Email: 

norrise@hdsb.ca 

 
Martina St-Hilaire 

(Fashion) 
 

Email:   
sthilairem@hdsb.ca 

 
Teacher Website 

 

 

 
Ee Wah Tan 

 
Email: 

tanee@hdsb.ca 

 
Chase Trull 

 
Email:   

trullc@hdsb.ca 

   

 

English 

 
Allison Welbourn 

Program Lead 
 

Email:  
welbourna@hdsb.ca 

 
Stephanie Adams 

 
Email:  

adamsst@hdsb.ca 

 
Alida Allemano 

 
 

Email: 
allemanoa@hdsb.ca 

 
Alexandra Bowyer 

 
 

Email: 
bowyera@hdsb.ca 

 

mailto:sthilairem@hdsb.ca
https://sites.google.com/a/hdsb.ca/mathematics-at-mdhs/
mailto:tanee@hdsb.ca
mailto:bowyera@hdsb.ca


 
Jacqlyn Chalmers 

 
Email:  

chalmersj@hdsb.ca 

 
Natalia  

Gorska-Anderson 
 

Email: 
gorskaandern@hdsb.ca 

 
Davida Hardie 

 
 

Email:   
hardied@hdsb.ca 

Chris Jones 
 
 

Email:   
jonesc@hdsb.ca 

 
Duncan McCallum 

 
Email: 

mccallumdu@hdsb.ca 

 
Matthew Moffatt 

 
Email: 

moffattm@hdsb.ca 

 
Michelle Power 

(currently on leave) 
 

Email:   
     powerm@hdsb.ca 

 
Ryan Sideris 

 
Email: 

siderisr@hdsb.ca 

 
Amanda Summers  

 
 

Email: 
   summersam@hdsb.ca 

   

 
 
 

mailto:gorskaandern@hdsb.ca


French & the Arts 

 
Daniel Boileau 
Program Lead 

 
Email:  

boileaud@hdsb.ca 

 
Evan Arseneau 

 
 

Email: 
arseneaue@hdsb.ca 

 
Miranda Baird 

(Currently on leave) 
 

Email:   
bairdmi@hdsb.ca 

 
Wendy Beriault-Orr 

 
 

Email:  
beriaultorrw@hdsb.ca 

 
Chris Carson-Foster 

 
Email:  

carsonfostec@hdsb.ca 

 
Dan Cummings 

 
Email:  

 cummingsd@hdsb.ca 

 
 
 

Jennifer Da Silva 
 

Email: 
dasilvaje@hdsb.ca 

 
Joanne Funnell 

 
Email: 

funnellj@hdsb.ca 

 
 
 

Tyler MacInnis 
 

Email:   
macinnist@hdsb.ca 

 
Fiorella Manchisi 

 
Email: 

manchisif@hdsb.ca 

 
Duncan McCallum 

 
Email: 

mccallumdu@hdsb.ca 

 
Elizabeth Norris 

 
Email: 

norrise@hdsb.ca 

mailto:cummingsd@hdsb.ca


 
Stephen O’Donnell 

(currently on leave) 
Email:  

odonnells@hdsb.ca 

 

 
 

Quintin Teszeri 
 

Email: 
teszeriqu@hdsb.ca 

  

 
 

Healthy & Active Living 

 
Mike O’Brien 

Program Lead 
 

Email:   
obrienm@hdsb.ca 

 
Matt Jones 

 
Email:  

 jonesm@hdsb.ca 

 
Martin MacIntyre 

 
Email:  

macintyrem@hdsb.ca 
 

The Barn 

 
Lisa Middlebro 

(Co-op) 
 

Email:  
middlebrol@hdsb.ca 

 
Katherine Parker 

 
 

Email: 
parkerka@hdsb.ca 

   

mailto:macintyrem@hdsb.ca
http://sites.google.com/hdsb.ca/thebarn


 
Healthcare 

 
Suse Ferreira 
Program Lead 

 
Email: 

ferreirasu@hdsb.ca 
 

Teacher's Website 

 

 
 

Jennifer De Jager 
 

Email:  
dejagerj@hdsb.ca 

 
Maki 

Dulay-Mesquita 
 

Email: 
dulaymesquma@hdsb.ca 

 
Teacher's Website 

 

 
Learning Resource Services 

 
Bonnie 

Wrigglesworth 
Program Lead 

 
Email:   

wrigglesworb@hdsb.ca 

 
Dejan Mitrovic 

 
Email: 

mitrovicd@hdsb.ca 

  

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:ferreirasu@hdsb.ca
https://linktr.ee/MDHS_healthcare
mailto:dulaymesquma@hdsb.ca
https://linktr.ee/MDHS_healthcare


Math & Computer Science 

 
Jacqueline 
Boutilier 

Program Lead 
 

Email:  
 boutilierj@hdsb.ca 

 
Teacher Website 

 
Jaya Anto  

 
Email:  

alphonsepaulj@hdsb.ca 

 
David Brown 

 
Email:   

brownd@hdsb.ca 
 

Teacher Website 

 
Katie Capron 

 
 

Email: 
 capronk@hdsb.ca 

 
Teacher Website 

 
Lucyna Cresnik 

 
Email: 

cresnikl@hdsb.ca 

 
Dan Cummings 

 
Email:  

 cummingsd@hdsb.ca 

 
Brad Hetherington 

 
Email:  

hetheringtonb@hdsb.ca 
 

Teacher website 

 
 
 

Lucas Keir 
 

Email:  
 keirl@hdsb.ca 

 
Nareen Khan 

 
 

Email:   
khann@hdsb.ca 

 
 
 

Karmen Krug 
 

Email:  
 krugk@hdsb.ca 

 
Elektra Maniatis 

 
Email: 

 maniatise@hdsb.ca 

 
Sarah Neville 

 
Email: 

nevilles@hdsb.ca 

https://sites.google.com/hdsb.ca/mathisfunii/home
mailto:brownd@hdsb.ca
https://sites.google.com/hdsb.ca/mrb/home
mailto:capronk@hdsb.ca
https://sites.google.com/hdsb.ca/capron/home
mailto:cresnikl@hdsb.ca
mailto:cummingsd@hdsb.ca
mailto:hetheringtonb@hdsb.ca
https://sites.google.com/hdsb.ca/mrh
mailto:cummingsd@hdsb.ca
mailto:cummingsd@hdsb.ca
mailto:maniatise@hdsb.ca


 
Taylor Parrott 

 
Email:  

parrottt@hdsb.ca 

 
Martina St-Hilaire 

(Fashion) 
 

Email:   
sthilairem@hdsb.ca 

 
Teacher Website 

 

 

 
Rod Whate 

 
 
 

Email:   
whater@hdsb.ca 

 
Dallas Wilson 

(currently on leave) 
Email: 

wilsond@hdsb.ca 

 
Office Team 

Cindy Craik 
Supervisor 

School Business 
 

Email:   
craikc@hdsb.ca 

 
Barb Dellaire 

Reception & Student 
Attendance​

​
Email:   

dellaireb@hdsb.ca 

 
Michelle Jackson​

Admin Assistant  
(Principal support) 

 
Email:   

jacksonm@hdsb.ca 

 
Andrea Melvin 

Admin Assistant 
(Vice Principal support) 

 
Email:   

melvina@hdsb.ca 
 

 
Raana Mustafa 

Admin Assistant 
 

Email: 
mustafar@hdsb.ca 

   

mailto:sthilairem@hdsb.ca
https://sites.google.com/a/hdsb.ca/mathematics-at-mdhs/
mailto:wilsond@hdsb.ca


 
Science 

 
Todd Smiley 

Program Lead 
 

Email:   
smileyt@hdsb.ca 

 
Jennifer Anthony 

 
Email: 

anthonyj@hdsb.ca 
 

 
Jaya Anto  

 
Email:  

alphonsepaulj@hdsb.ca 

 
Lauren Chu 

 
Email: 

 chul@hdsb.ca 

 
Scott Goos 

 
Email: 

gooss@hdsb.ca 

 

 
 

Sarah Hodge 
 

Email:  
hodges@hdsb.ca 

 
Matt Jones 

 
Email:  

 jonesm@hdsb.ca 

 
Elaina    

Koutsouvelis 
 

Email: 
koutsouvelie@hdsb.ca 

 
 
 

Karmen Krug 
 

Email:  
 krugk@hdsb.ca 

 
Ewan McGugan 

 
Email:  

mcgugane@hdsb.ca 

 

Edel Nuqui 
 

Email:  
nuquie@hdsb.ca 

 

Rhea Ramachandran 
 

Email:  
ramachandrar@hdsb.ca 

mailto:anthonyj@hdsb.ca
mailto:chul@hdsb.ca
mailto:koutsouvelise@hdsb.ca
mailto:cummingsd@hdsb.ca
mailto:ramachandrar@hdsb.ca


 
Ed Tcherner 

 
Email: 

tchernere@hdsb.ca 

 
Stephen Wiesner 

 
Email: 

wiesners@hdsb.ca 

  

 
Student Services & Co-op 

 
Trish Cowburn 
Program Lead 

 
Email:   

cowburnp@hdsb.ca 

 

 
 

Casey Anderson 
Admin Assistant 

 
Email:  

andersonca@hdsb.ca 

 
Kevin Kokerus 

Co-op 
 

Email:   
kokerusk@hdsb.ca 

 
Lisa Middlebro 

(Co-op) 
 

Email:  
middlebrol@hdsb.ca 

 
B. Paul Riggs 

Co-op 
 

Email:  
 riggsb@hdsb.ca  

 

 
 

Yasmin Smith 
Social Worker & 

Attendance Counsellor 
 

Email:  
smithy@hdsb.ca 

 
Nick Tudhope 
Counsellor & AP 

Email: 
tudhopen@hdsb.ca 

 
Brenna Veats 

Counsellor & SHSM 
Co-ordinator 

 
Email: 

  veatsb@hdsb.ca 

mailto:tchernere@hdsb.ca
mailto:wiesners@hdsb.ca


 
Rod Whate 

Counsellor & SHSM 
(currently on leave) 

Email:   
whater@hdsb.ca 

 
Jinyuan Wu 

Admin Assistant 
(currently on leave) 

Email:   
wuj@hdsb.ca 

  

 
Student Success 

 
Alex Potocki 

Program Lead 
(currently on leave) 

Email:  
potockia@hdsb.ca 

 
Ashley MacIntyre 

 
Email:  

macintyrea@hdsb.ca 

  

 
Custodial Staff 

 
Robert Bryant 

Daytime Custodian 
 

Email: 
bryantr@hdsb.ca 

 
Dijana Jrbec 

Daytime Sunshine Rep 

 
Kevin Olsen 

Evening Custodian 
 

Email: 
olsenkev2@hdsb.ca 

 

 


